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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
06
08
10

169
301
310
312

317
356
402
413
422

435
436
437
451

503
524
535
597
613

642
644
645
646

647
648
676
729
738

801
822
823
838

839
841
844
898
920

921
922

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1772
199
525
547
460

744
358

3622
470

821
305
570
882
566

320
495
481
278

654
784
508
615
471

381
471
846
393

557
767
322
595
441

537
437

1550
539

545
513
670
443
367

458
558

Skeins

0.8
0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.4
0.2
1.6
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.7
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

924
926
927
928
930

931
934
938
939

977
3012
3021
3022
3023

3024
3033
3046
3047

3064
3072
3371
3750
3768

3776
3778
3782
3790

3799
3810
3813
3827
3853

3854
3856
3863
3864

3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

321
1284
699
351
672

806
848
993
965

838
280
458
546
803

789
361
436
377

408
928

1865
601

1724

258
492
303
636

1344
737
576
371
336

407
554
657
350

1357

Skeins

0.2
0.6
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.4
0.4
0.5
0.5

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.4
0.8
0.3
0.8

0.2
0.3
0.2
0.3

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.6


